Stock No

U44250

U44252

u44267

U44366

u44397

U44399

U44408

U44419

U44545

U44582

U44536

U44575

U44576

u44577

u44580

U44378

u44487

U43948

U44273

Auction vehicles may change prior to Auction date of June 1. Please monitor this page for updated auction listings. https://cricks.com.au/wisesroadauction/

Date Manufact.

01/03/2013

01/12/2015

01/02/2014

01/03/2012

01/06/2017

01/01/2009

01/01/2016

01/09/2011

01/01/2019

01/12/2015

01/05/2019

01/02/2016

01/06/2015

01/09/2014

01/03/2016

1/06/2018

1/10/2018

1/02/2008

1/04/2010

Make

MITSUBISHI

KIA

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

JEEP

HONDA

SUBARU

TOYOTA

SSANGYONG

RENAULT

NISSAN

FORD

KIA

TOYOTA

KIA

TOYOTA

RENAULT

SSANGYONG

KIA

Model

LANCER

SPORTAGE

AMAROK

AMAROK

GRAND CHEROKEE

CITY

FORESTER

LANDCRUISER

TIVOLI

MASTER

NAVARA

KUGA

SORENTO

HILUX

OPTIMA

KLUGER

KOLEOS

ACTYON

SOuUL

Data Purify Desc
CJ MY13 LX Sedan 4dr CVT 6sp 2.0i
SL MY15 Si Wagon 5dr SA 6sp 2WD 2.0i

2H MY14 TDI400 Highline UTE M 6sp 2.0DTT

2H MY12 TSI300 UTE DUAL 4dr M 6sp 1197kg 2.0T

WK MY17 Limited Wagon 5dr SA 8sp 4x4 3.0DT
GM MY09 VTi-L Sedan 4dr Man 5sp 1.5i

S4 MY16 2.5i-S Wagon 5dr CVT 6sp AWD 444kg
VDJ200R MY10 Altitude WAG SA 6sp 4.5DTT
X100 EX Wagon 5dr SA 6sp 2WD 1.6

X62 VAN SAMT 6sp 2.3DT (L1H1)

D23 S4 MY19 N-TREK UTE SA 7sp 2.3DTT

TF MY16 Ambiente WAG 5dr SA 6sp 580kg 1.5T
UM MY15 Si Wagon 7st 5dr SA 6sp AWD 2.2DT
KUN16R MY14 SR UTE M 5sp 3.0DT

JF MY16 GT Sedan 4dr SA 6sp 2.0T

GSU55R GX Wagon 7st 5dr SA 8sp AWD 3.5i
HZG MY20 Life Wagon 5dr X-tronic 1sp 2.5i

100 Series XDi WAG 5dr M 5sp 639kg 2.0DT

AM MY10 3 Hatchback 5dr Auto 4sp 1.6DT

Body Desc
SEDAN
WAGON
UTILITY
UTILITY
WAGON
SEDAN
WAGON
WAGON
WAGON
VAN
UTILITY
WAGON
WAGON
UTILITY
SEDAN
WAGON
WAGON
WAGON

WAGON

Color

SILVER

SILVER

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE/BLACK

SILVER/BLACK

CLASSIC SILVER

ORANGE/BLACK

WHITE

COSMIC BLACK

GREEN/BLACK

WHTE/BLACK

WHITE/BLACK

WHITE/BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

WHITE

RED

Reg No
460ZMV
4447ZMV
996ZPU
215VCG
470ZMV
108LTL
979WWD
751ZNQ
935YUZ
UNREG
UNREG
999ZPU
997ZPU
UNREG
998ZPU
600YHI
9927PU
109ZKG

193RBY

Odometer

169376

63350

149747

114460

52549

143880

77887

215366

10731

25211

2811

85972

155937

141744

98508

44733

5356

185620

146029
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